
Catholic Certificate for Religious Studies 

2018/2019 dates. 
 

All lectures, tutorials and ‘Presentation of Certificates’ event will be taking place in the 

Conference Hall at Cathedral House, Ingrave Road, Brentwood, CM15 8AT.  
 

In school hours (i.s.h.) session times : 

8.30a.m. – 12.00p.m. Session 1 (compulsory) 

1:00p.m. –   4.00p.m. Session 2 (compulsory) 

4:30p.m. –   6.00p.m. Tutorial   (optional) 

Week-end (w/e) session times :  

8.30a.m. – 12.00p.m. Session 1 (compulsory) 

1:00p.m. –   4.00p.m. Session 2 (compulsory) 

4:30p.m. –   6.00p.m. Tutorial   (optional) 

1. Old Testament 

Wednesday 19th September 2018 

Speaker: Fr. S. Myers 

1. Old Testament 

Saturday 22nd September 2018 

Speaker: Fr. S. Myers 

2. New Testament 

Wednesday 31st October 2018 

Speaker: Fr. S. Myers 

2. New Testament 

Saturday 3rd November 2018 

Speaker: Fr. S. Myers 

 

3. Christology    

Wednesday 5th December 2018 

Speaker: Fr. D. Clemens 

3. Christology 

Saturday 8th December 2018 

Speaker: Fr. D. Clemens 

 

4. Church 

Wednesday 9th January 2019 

Speaker: Fr. M. Boland 

4. Church 

Saturday 12th January 2019 

Speaker: Fr. M. Boland 

 

5. Sacraments 

Wednesday 6th February 2019 

Speaker: Mgr D. Manson 

5. Sacraments 

Saturday 9th February 2019 

Speaker: Mgr D. Manson 

 

6. Christian Morality  

Wednesday 13th March 2019                      

Speaker: Fr. M. Boland 

6. Christian Morality  

Saturday 9th March 2019                      

Speaker: Fr. M. Boland 

 

7. Sex and Relationship Education 

Wednesday 27th March 2019 

Speaker: Fr. D. Clemens 

7. Sex and Relationship Education 

Saturday 6th April 2019 

Speaker: Fr. D. Clemens 

 

8. Religious Education (History & Philosophy)  

Wednesday 8th May 2019                

Speakers: John Adams, James Allen,  

       Sr Jude Groden 

8. Religious Education (History & Philosophy) 

Saturday 11th May 2019                

Speakers: John Adams, James Allen,  

       Sr Jude Groden  

 

Deadline for assignments for those completing in 2018/19 is Friday 7th June 2019. The 

CCRS ‘Presentation of Certificates’ will take place on 12th July 2019, at 10.30am, in the 

presence of Rt. Hon. Rev. Alan Williams, sm. Bishop of Brentwood.   


